File ID	File Type	Referred To:	File Title	Department
2021 RES-052	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	PP&J and P&F	AUTHORIZING WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE GRANT FUNDING FOR THE NEEDLE POINT BIPOLAR IONIZATION PROJECT	Sheriff
2021 RES-055	Resolution	PWT and P&F	AWARD OF AGREEMENT FOR ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING DESIGN SERVICES FOR OFFICE BUILDING REMODEL FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF WASTE AND RENEWABLES	
2021 RES-056	Resolution	PWT and P&F	AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR JCO-NIP SECURITY UPGRADES	
2021 RES-057	Resolution	HHN and P&F	APPROVING AN AGREEMENT BETWEEN DANE COUNTY, THE DANE COUNTY HOUSING AUTHORITY (DCHA) AND THE FEDERAL DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT (HUD) REGARDING A RECOVERY PLAN FOR THE DCHA DCDHS HAA DIVISION	Human Services
2021 RES-058	Resolution	HHN and P&F	AWARDING MAJOR CONTRACT TO MMSD FOR K-12 EMOTIONAL WELLNESS AND MENTAL HEALTH SUPPORT GRANTS DCDHS - PEI DIVISION	Human Services
2021 RES-059	Resolution	PWT and P&F	AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR CHILD SUPPORT AGENCY REMODEL - SUITE 365 AT THE CITY-COUNTY BUILDING	
2021 RES-060	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	PP&J and P&F	AUTHORIZING HIGHWAY SAFETY GRANT FUNDING FOR A SPEED ENFORCEMENT TASK FORCE PROJECT	Sheriff
2021 RES-061	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	PP&J and P&F	AUTHORIZING ACCEPTANCE OF WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE, 2021 COPS OFFICE, ANTI-HEROIN AND ANTI-METHAMPHETAMINE TASK FORCE GRANTS	Sheriff
2021 RES-062	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	PP&J and P&F	AUTHORIZING GRANT FUNDING FROM THE OFFICE OF NATIONAL DRUG CONTROL POLICY, MILWAUKEE HIGH INTENSITY DRUG TRAFFICKING AREA (HIDTA), GRANT G21ML0014A	Sheriff
2021 RES-064	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	P&F	AMENDING THE 2021 BUDGET AND AWARDING A CONTRACT TO THE BADGER PRAIRIE NEEDS NETWORK FOR FACILITY EXPANSION	Administration
2021 RES-065	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	P&F	AMENDING THE FIRE DEPARTMENT AND PUBLIC HEALTH MADISON & DANE COUNTY 2021 OPERATING BUDGETS TO ADD 1.0 FTE PUBLIC HEALTH SPECIALIST IN PUBLIC HEALTH FUNDED BY THE MADISON FIRE DEPARTMENT TO SUPPORT THE COMMUNITY ALTERNATIVE RESPONSE EMERGENCY SERVICES	Public Health (MDC)
2021 RES-066	Resolution	P&F	AUTHORIZING AN EXTENSION OF LTE HOURS IN THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH MADISON DANE COUNTY	Public Health (MDC)